Fees Structure : Masters Programme

Appllcatlon Form

Application form for
Recruitment(for
General Category)

Application form for

Recruitment(for
Reserved Category)

Common fees
(Science

&

Arts)

Course Fees
(Arts & Sc)

Admission Form (without Admission Test)
Admlssmn Form (with Admission Test)

Asstt. Professor & Officers of same scale of pay

Associat Officers & Officers of same scale of pay
Professor & Officers of same scale of pay

Asstt. Professor & Officers of same scale of pay

Associat Professor & Officers of same scale of pay

Professor & Officers of same scale of pay

Admission Fee

Admission Fee of B.Ed

Admission Fee of M.Ed

Admission Fee of M.Tech
BVCS/BULSU

Development Fees

Development Fees(MBA/MBA(HR)/MBA(T))
Duplicate I-Card

Duplicate Library card

Duplicate of tuition fee receipt

Eco. Survey (Only for Economics)
Enrollment Fee

Facilitation Fees

Health Care

I. Card

Late fee of tuition fee

Library
Library(Micro-biology/Bio-technology/M-Tech)
Registration

Review

Session Fee (B.Ed./M.Ed.)

Session Fees

Sports Fee(PG)

Sports Fee(UG)

Student Aid Fund

Student Health Home

Tuition Fee (for Normal shift)
Tuition Fees (For Additional shift)
B.Ed (Deputed)

B.Ed (Fresher)

Bio-technology

Diploma in Guidance & Counselling
Environmental Science

L.L.M.
M.B.A./M.B.A.(HR)/M.B.A.(T)

M Sc in Computer Science & Application
M.Ed(Deputed)

M.Ed(Fresher)

M.Phil

M.Tech (Fresher)

150
250
1000
1000
1500

1000
1500
2500

200 (One time)
250 (One Time)
250 (One time)
200 (One time)
25 (per year)
200 (One time)
2000 (One time)
50

30

25

800 (One time)
50

40 (One time)
30 (One time)
20 (One time)
10 (per month)
200 (One time)*
550 (One time)
100

150

100 (per year)
50 (per sem)

80 (per year)

50

50 (per year)

10 (per year)
100 (per month)
100 (per month)
15000 (per year
3000 (per year)
32000 (per year)
5000

27000 (per year)
3000 (per year)
20000 (per year)
12000 (per year)
40000

25000

5000 (per year)
10000 (per year)



Computer Laboratory

Educational Tour

Hostel

Laboratory

Registration
And
Migration

RTI Act

Transcript




(i) Number of students more than 500 2000
(ii) Number of students 500 or less than 500 2000
A EIATEWI R EEEES | B.Ed. (Initial Affiliation) 250000
(For Self-financing B.Ed.(Renewal Fee) 150000(Every Year)

colleges) B.B.A. 15000

B.C.A. 15000
Micro-biology 7000
Bio-chemistry 15000
Bio-technology 15000
Environmental Science 7000
B.V.A. 15000
L.L.B.(5 Years) 50000
L.L.B.(3 Years) 50000
M.S.W. 50000
SV @ANi L EW s W= | Computer Science(H) 12000
Each subject 5000
New stream 15000

Application Fees(Self financing colleges) 100000
Library Fee For Scholar (1) Fulltime =Rs 500/-
(2) External =Rs 500/-
(3) Others =Rs 2000/-
With annual increase of 30% for three years.

Thereafter it will be review.

Examination Fees Structure

Course Examination Centre Fee  Enrolment Practical Total

Fee (per sem)  (per sem) Fee (per Exam. Fee Examination Fee

sem) (per sem) (per sem)
B.Ed/B.P. Ed 450/- 100/- + 50/- Nil 620/-
General
Charge 20/-

B.Ed / B.P.Ed (Self-Financing) 1500/- - Do - 50/- Nil 1600/-  1670/-
B.L.I.S. 300/- 50/- 50/- Nil 400/-
Bio Chemistry 250/- 50/- 50/- 100/- 450/-
Bio-Technology 250/- 50/- 50/- 150/- 500/-
Botany, Zoology & Conservation 250/- 50/- 50/- 170/- 520/-
210} [0]0)%
Commerce & Mass Com. 250/- 50/- 50/- 50/- 400/-
Cyber Law 1000/- 100/- 50/- Nil 1150/-
Diploma in Guidance & Counseling 500/- 50/- 50/- Nil 600/-
Foreign Language 500/- 50/- 50/- Nil 600/-



250/- 50/- 50/- 100/- 450/-
300/- 100/- 50/- Nil 450/-
1200/- 100/- 50/- Nil 1300/-
370/- 50/- 50/- Nil 470/-
370/- 50/- 50/- Nil 470/
350/- 50/- 50/- 150/- 600/-
1400/- 50/- 50/- Nil 1500/-
370/- 50/- 50/- Nil 470/-
1500/- 50/- 50/- Nil 1600/- +1500/- []
350/- 50/- 50/- 300/- 750/-
250/- 50/- 50/- 50/- 400/-
250/- 50/- 50/- 150/- 500/-
MSW 1200/- 100/- 50/- Nil 1350/-
250/- 50/- 50/- 80/- 430/-
250/- 50/- 50/- 250/- 600/-

# For late submission of dissertation paper

Fees Structure: Doctoral Programme

e Tmes Ao (<)

Admission Form 500

Duplicate Ph.D. Course Work Certificate 1000

Registration Fee 4000

a) Arts & Commerce 5000

c) Medicine 7000 (maximum of 40% to be paid to Medical
College, Burdwan on Demand as Laboratory



expenses)

Fee for submission of thesis 5000

Thesis sending fee (Air mail charges)

Fee for obtaining provisional Certificate NIL
Registration form 2000

Part-time research fee(to be paid at the
time of Doctoral registration/re-
registration):

b) D.Sc. 15000
Fee for submission of thesis 10000

Cost of sending thesis

Fee for Duplicate Certificate/Duplicate 1000
provisional Certificate

Ph.D. for the

Students of

SAARC
Library overhead charges $100 one time

Countries

Fee for appearing at the 2nd time viva- $10
voce, if needed




D. Lit./D. Sc.
degree for the Library and overhead charges(one time)

SAARC Fee for appearing 2nd time viva-voce,

Security Deposit $150

Application Form $15
Registration/Re-registration $100

student of Library and overhead charges(one time) $300

Non-SAARC __

Countries Fee for appearing 2nd time viva-voce,

student of

countries

D. Lit./D. Sc.

degree for the

Security Deposit $200

Please ensure that you visit the ’Course guide’ and ‘affiliated colleges offering PG
courses’” pages. It provides details of courses offered for post graduate students, as well as

information regarding PG courses in affiliated colleges.
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